TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM526257

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LENDERLIVE SERVICES, LLC		09/01/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COVIUS SERVICES, LLC
Street Address:	720 S. Colorado Boulevard, Suite 200
City:	Glendale
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80246
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3247612	[R] REQUIRE
Registration Number:	3247240	REQUIRE
Serial Number:	88010859	SERVICE1ST
Serial Number:	88010869	CONVERGENCE
Registration Number:	3244817	DEEDS ON DEMAND
Registration Number:	4450797	DEEDS ON DEMAND
Serial Number:	88139079	C COVIUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9199814300

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 919-981-4000

prenie@williamsmullen.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** Jacquelyn D. Knapp, Esquire Williams Mullen, c/o IP Docketing Address Line 1: Address Line 2: 8300 Greensboro Drive, Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Tysons, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	078931.0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jacquelyn D. Knapp

TRADEMARK REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0286

SIGNATURE:	/jk/
DATE SIGNED:	06/04/2019
Total Attachments: 2	
source=LenderLive - Covius - Certficate	of Amendment_ Name Change#page1.tif
source=LenderLive - Covius - Certficate	of Amendment Name Change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0287



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "LENDERLIVE SERVICES,

LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "LENDERLIVE SERVICES, LLC" TO

"COVIUS SERVICES, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY

OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018, AT 3:07 O'CLOCK P.M.



5731076 8100 SR# 20186620643

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Juffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203410746

Date: 09-12-18

TRADEMARK REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0288

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 03:07 PM 09/12/2018
FILED 03:07 PM 09/12/2018
SR 20186620643 - File Number 5731076

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Lenc	e of Limited L derLive Se	rvices, L	LC	**************************************	44************************************
The Cas foll		ormation of t	he limited lia	bility compar	ny is hereby am
The	name of t	he limite	d liabili	ty compar	ny is hereb
chan	ged from	LenderLiv	e Service	s, LLC to	Covius
Serv	vices, LLC	•			
IN W	ITNESS WH	EREOF, the t			this Certificate, A.D. 2015
			ву: <i>А</i>	Dann)	
			· · · · ·	Authorize	ed Person(s)
· .· .''			Name:	dam I	2 Nichal
					or Type

TRADEMARK REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0289

RECORDED: 06/05/2019